
Montgomery County Schools 
2013-14 MEETINGS 

  
 
 
 
   
 
        2013-2014 MCBOE BOARD MEETINGS 
Day Date Time Location 

 
Mon July 8, 2013 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon August 5, 2013 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon September 9, 2013 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon October 7,  2013 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon Nov. 4, 2013 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon December 9, 2013 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon January 6, 2014 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon February 3, 2014 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon March 3, 2014 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon April 7, 2014 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon May 5, 2014 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
Mon June 2, 2014 6:30 pm Boardroom 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
        2013-2014 MCBOE VISITS TO SCHOOLS 
Day Date Time Location 

 
Thur 
 
Thur 

October  17 , 2013 
 
October  17 , 2013 

  8:30am 
 
10:00am 
 

Mt. Gilead 
 
WMHS 
 

Thur October  17, 2013 11:30am WMS 
(Lunch) 

 
Thur 

 
January   30, 2014 

   
  8:30am 

 
Page St. 
 

Thur January   30, 2014   9:30am Troy 
 

Thur January   30, 2014 10:30am MLA 
 

Thur January   30, 2014 11:30am Green Ridge 
(Lunch) 

 
Thur 

 
April     17, 2014 

   
  8:30am 

 
Star 
 

Thur April     17, 2014   9:30am Candor 
 

Thur April     17, 2014 10:30am EMS 
 

Thur April     17, 2014 11:30am EMHS 
(Lunch) 

 
 
**Dates of Board visits to schools are tentative based on the 
 MCS testing schedules as they are available for 2013-2014. 
 
 
 




